
PET 20 hours Time: 14:00-16:00

Lesson 1 May 27, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 2 May 28, 2020 Thursday

Lesson 3 June 3, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 4 June 10, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 5 June 11, 2020 Thursday

Lesson 6 June 17, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 7 June 24, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 8 June 25, 2020 Thursday

Lesson 9 July 1, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 10 July 8, 2020 Wednesday

PhD students:

ENGLISH LECTORSHIP - 2020 - CALENDAR

Teacher: Alison Milne

PhD students:

1 BALDINI Erika MONGILLO Jessica 18

2 BANELLA Sabrina PADRONI Chiara 19

3 BERGAMI Matteo PINNA Edoardo 20

4 BOUHAMIDA Esma SABBIONI Giuseppe 21

5 BUDASSI Federica SAJIB S M Sadat al 22

6 CESA Elena SALANI Gian Marco 23

7 DE SALVO Anna SCANU Lara 24

8 FASSER Nicolò SCHIAVO Marco 25

9 FRISO Riccardo STURARO Chiara 26

10 GARCIA DIAZ Vanessa Andreina SULTAN Shaiq 27

11 GARCIA 
FERNANDEZ

Laia Gemma SUPPA Martina 28

12 GRASSI Sara TAROCCO Anna 29

13 LONGO Giovanna TESTA Maria Francesca 30

14 LOSI Enzo TSYMBALIUK Andrii 31

15 MACCAGNANI Piera TURRIN Giulia 32

16 MALAGUTTI Lorenzo VONA Veronica 33

17
MANCINELLI Maura

ZUMARRAGA 
AGUINAGA

José Pontony
34


